
Holiday Week Day Date

Rosh Hashana Wednesday - Friday October 2-4, 2024

Shabbat Shuva Friday - Saturday October 4 - 5, 2024

Yom Kippur Friday - Saturday October 11-12, 2024

Sukkot Wednesday - Wednesday October 16 - 23, 2024

Shmini Atzeret Wednesday - Thursday October 23 - 24, 2024

Simchat Torah Thursday - Friday October 24 - 25, 2024

Chanukah Wednesday - Thursday December 25 - January 2, 2025

Tu BiShvat Wednesday - Thursday February 12 - 13, 2025

Purim Thursday - Friday March 13 - 14, 2025

Pesach Saturday - Sunday April 12 - 20, 2025

Yom HaShoah Wednesday - Thursday April 23 - 24, 2025

Yom HaZikaron Tuesday - Wednesday April 29 - 30, 2025

Yom HaAtzma'ut Wednesday - Thursday April 30 - May 1, 2025

Lag BaOmer Thursday - Friday May 15 - 16, 2025

Yom Yerushalayim Sunday - Monday May 25 - 26, 2025

Shavuot Sunday - Tuesday June 1 - 3, 2025

Tish'a B'Av Saturday - Sunday August 2 - 3, 2025

Tu B'Av Friday - Saturday August 8 - 9, 2025
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https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/rosh-hashana
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/shabbat-shuva
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/yom-kippur
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/sukkot
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/shmini-atzeret
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/simchat-torah
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/chanukah
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/tu-bishvat
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/purim
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/pesach
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/yom-hashoah
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/yom-hazikaron
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/yom-haatzmaut
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/lag-baomer
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/yom-yerushalayim
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/shavuot
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/tisha-bav
https://www.hebcal.com/holidays/tu-bav

